
2022146 UGU ProKennex South Coast Seniors
MS 45

Main Draw
1

2

TSA741075 GE

A1

[1] Duncan HORNE

BYE

3

4

TSA761131

TSA611041

KZN

GC

Alistair MINGAY

Fancy MAHLANGU 7-5, 6-1

5

6

TSA760144 KZN

A3

[3/4] Nkululeko MTHEMBU

BYE

7

8

TSA731069

TSA731036 GC

Tischardo ROOS

Eddie BISHOP 3-6, 6-3, 6-4

9

10

TSA771015 KZN

A5

Geoff BORCHERS

BYE

11

12
TSA641028 KZN

A6

BYE

[3/4] Brian CLARK

13

14

TSA761084

TSA741210

GC

KZN

Ivor HAMBRIDGE

Wynand LENS 6-0, 6-2

15

16
TSA741204 FS

A8

BYE

[2] Hannes DU TOIT

[1] Duncan HORNE

Alistair MINGAY

6-2, 6-3

[3/4] Nkululeko MTHEMBU

Eddie BISHOP

6-1, 6-2

Geoff BORCHERS

[3/4] Brian CLARK

6-2, 6-0

Ivor HAMBRIDGE

[2] Hannes DU TOIT

6-4, 4-6, 6-3

[1] Duncan HORNE

[3/4] Nkululeko MTHEMBU

7-6, 2-6, 6-3

[3/4] Brian CLARK

[2] Hannes DU TOIT

6-1, 6-0

A15

[3/4] Nkululeko MTHEMBU

[3/4] Brian CLARK

UMT Sun Dec 11, 8am  

B1

[1] Duncan HORNE

[2] Hannes DU TOIT

UMT Sun Dec 11 9:15am

Position 3-4

 

Alistair MINGAY

Eddie BISHOP 6-4, 7-6

Geoff BORCHERS

Ivor HAMBRIDGE Walkover

C3

Eddie BISHOP

Ivor HAMBRIDGE

UMT Sun Dec 11 9:15am

Position 5-8

 

D1

Alistair MINGAY

BYE

Position 7-8

Alistair MINGAY

E1

BYE

Fancy MAHLANGU

E2

BYE

Tischardo ROOS

E3

BYE

BYE

E4

Wynand LENS

BYE

Fancy MAHLANGU

Tischardo ROOS

6-0, 6-2

E6

BYE

Wynand LENS

Tischardo ROOS

Wynand LENS

6-2, 6-2

Position 9-16

Tischardo ROOS



F1

Fancy MAHLANGU

BYE

Position 11-12

Fancy MAHLANGU

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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